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4 5 4 19 11 13 10 5 0 9 4 9 4 11 7 7 7 3 9 11 8 4 2 1 6 7 4 1 6 4 6 7 4 5 10

1 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 2000 6 4 1200 "200" "200" 200 200 200 200
2 3018 M Helm, Christopher J 1922 4 4 1200 161 200 161 200
3 1001 N Geisler, Sascha E 1822 5 4 1062 "125" 200 180 180 200
4 5068 O Zierold, Michel E 1801 7 4 1081 "145" 180 180 "130" "115" 180 180
5 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1585 6 4 930 "100" 145 "110" 180 130 200
6 1023 N Hoche, René G 1569 5 4 906 "145" 161 161 161 180
7 3003 M Bickendorf, Jan J 1533 4 4 937 180 130 125 161
8 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1502 5 4 886 "125" 130 145 161 180
9 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1491 5 4 785 "92" 161 200 200 145

10 1024 N Hoche, Rayk J 1467 5 4 886 161 "130" 145 130 145
11 1003 N Ruszkowski, Radek E 1439 5 4 827 "130" 161 145 161 145
12 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome J 1420 5 4 845 "105" 115 200 145 115
13 3057 M Schneider, Sascha J 1407 4 4 831 145 125 161 145
14 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel E 1403 4 4 821 161 130 161 130
15 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 1371 5 4 816 "120" 130 125 180 120
16 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1340 1 1 1140 200
17 3070 M Tobiasch, Frederik J 1337 3 3 812 145 180 200
18 5016 O Ehrhardt, Fabian E 1321 3 3 780 161 200 180
19 3028 M Kemmer, Patrick E 1286 2 2 996 110 180
20 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 1267 4 4 616 130 180 180 161
21 4036 S Hanke, Sandra E 1241 7 4 736 "80" "100" "110" 110 125 125 145
22 4082 S Scheffler, Niko J 1235 4 4 580 110 200 145 200
23 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 1177 4 4 525 161 130 161 200
24 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1135 4 4 660 120 100 125 130
25 5085 O Tobien, Christian G 1130 3 3 660 125 145 200
26 5082 O Streit, Tony E 1125 4 4 345 180 200 200 200
27 3067 M Still, Steffen E 1121 3 3 541 200 200 180
28 3031 M Kunz, Tim J 1120 3 3 540 180 200 200
29 4053 S Kühn, Dominik J 1101 4 4 646 105 110 120 120
30 5051 O Schmidt, Alexander E 1090 3 3 750 110 110 120
31 5118 O Roßberg, Ingo G 1065 4 4 565 115 145 130 110
32 4089 S Schubert, Denis J 1058 3 3 722 96 115 125
33 5036 O Kroh, Sebastian E 1043 4 4 380 180 161 161 161
34 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1036 4 4 461 145 120 180 130
35 3091 M Kemmer, Florian E 1000 2 2 775 115 110
36 3029 M Kiesewetter, Michael E 989 4 4 322 161 200 145 161
37 5048 O Resch, Michael E 951 1 1 836 115
38 2017 W Schlösser, Stefan J 940 1 1 760 180
39 1011 N Günther, Eric E 925 4 4 200 200 180 200 145
40 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 889 4 4 431 88 130 120 120
41 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 889 4 4 481 68 105 105 130
42 3073 M Wenzel, Nadine E 860 3 3 485 120 130 125
43 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 846 3 3 537 84 125 100
44 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias E 843 5 4 161 180 "145" 180 161 161
45 4093 S Träger, Robin J 804 2 2 597 115 92
46 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 791 3 3 380 125 161 125
47 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 742 1 1 622 120
48 4063 S Pichler, André G 731 0 0 731
49 4033 S Gmeinwieser, Matthias E 726 2 2 416 180 130
50 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 725 4 4 0 180 200 200 145
51 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 706 5 4 161 145 145 "105" 130 125
52 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick J 671 1 1 510 161
53 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 645 3 3 200 145 180 120
54 0 N Rebel, Kenny ? 500 4 4 0 130 120 145 105
55 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 475 1 1 295 180
56 0 S Emich, Manuel ? 421 2 2 115 145 161
57 4201 S Bihler, Andreas E 411 2 2 130 120 161
58 3061 M Steger, Eva-Maria E 408 2 2 188 105 115
59 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 361 0 0 361
60 0 S Emich, Wolfgang ? 325 2 2 84 96 145
61 2043 W Schneider, Marcel J 325 2 2 0 145 180
62 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 320 1 1 220 100
63 3013 M Galle, Janis J 317 0 0 317
64 4008 S Becker, Daniel E 309 1 1 233 76
65 4185 S Kisch, Martin E 301 0 0 301
66 0 O Katilauskas, Donates ? 265 1 1 145 120
67 4098 S Vogl, Maximilian J 240 0 0 240
68 4012 S Bollenbacher, Martin G 220 0 0 220
69 5094 O Heuer, André E 215 0 0 215
70 2003 W Bohlen, Jan E 200 0 0 200
71 1021 N Eckardt, Andreas E 200 1 1 0 200
72 4189 S Grosenick, Magnus E 188 0 0 188
73 4173 S Treibig, Jan G 184 0 0 184
74 4151 S Stallbauer. Norbert G 180 1 1 0 180
75 1042 N Arndt, Sven E 180 1 1 0 180
76 3094 M Kunz, Steffen E 176 0 0 176
77 2008 W Himmel, Marius E 161 0 0 161
78 4182 S Baumann, Uwe G 161 0 0 161
79 0 O Friedrich, Peter ? 161 0 0 161
80 2042 W Schneider, Ansgar G 161 1 1 0 161
81 - - Meister, Darco E 161 1 1 0 161
82 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio E 145 0 0 145
83 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 145 1 1 0 145
84 0 M Megerlin, Andreas E 130 0 0 130
85 0 O Müller, Alexander ? 130 0 0 130
86 3036 M Mamat, Damiel J 130 1 1 0 130
87 5039 O Maul, Eric E 125 0 0 125
88 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 125 1 1 0 125
89 0 N Önder. Ismail ? 125 1 1 0 125
90 5005 O Bode, Ralf E 125 1 1 0 125
91 0 O Wernicke, Tobias ? 125 1 1 0 125
92 3116 M Haßdenteufel, Thomas E 120 0 0 120
93 1009 N Bunge, Jens G 120 1 1 0 120
94 0 S Ackermann, Jens ? 115 1 1 0 115
95 0 S Malcherek, Christoph ? 115 1 1 0 115
96 3055 M Schneider, Frank G 110 0 0 110
97 5117 O Müller, Mario E 105 0 0 105
98 3118 M Klees, Martin E 96 0 0 96
99 3072 M Wenzel, Michelle J 92 0 0 92
100 4191 S Halladin, Michael J 92 0 0 92
101 4009 S Becker, Christian E 72 1 1 0 72
…
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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2 0 4 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3
1 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 2000 6 4 1200 "200" "200" 200 200 200 200
2 1001 N Geisler, Sascha E 1822 5 4 1062 "125" 200 180 180 200
3 1023 N Hoche, René G 1569 5 4 906 "145" 161 161 161 180
4 1024 N Hoche, Rayk J 1467 5 4 886 161 "130" 145 130 145
5 1003 N Ruszkowski, Radek E 1439 5 4 827 "130" 161 145 161 145
6 1011 N Günther, Eric E 925 4 4 200 200 180 200 145
7 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias E 843 5 4 161 180 "145" 180 161 161
8 0 N Rebel, Kenny ? 500 4 4 0 130 120 145 105
9 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 475 1 1 295 180

10 1021 N Eckardt, Andreas E 200 1 1 0 200
11 1042 N Arndt, Sven E 180 1 1 0 180
12 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 145 1 1 0 145
13 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 125 1 1 0 125
14 0 N Önder. Ismail ? 125 1 1 0 125
15 1009 N Bunge, Jens G 120 1 1 0 120
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 2017 W Schlösser, Stefan J 940 1 1 760 180
2 2043 W Schneider, Marcel J 325 2 2 0 145 180
3 2003 W Bohlen, Jan E 200 0 0 200
4 2008 W Himmel, Marius E 161 0 0 161
5 2042 W Schneider, Ansgar G 161 1 1 0 161
6
7
8
9

10
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12
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15
16
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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0 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 1 0 0
1 3018 M Helm, Christopher J 1922 4 4 1200 161 200 161 200
2 3003 M Bickendorf, Jan J 1533 4 4 937 180 130 125 161
3 3057 M Schneider, Sascha J 1407 4 4 831 145 125 161 145
4 3070 M Tobiasch, Frederik J 1337 3 3 812 145 180 200
5 3028 M Kemmer, Patrick E 1286 2 2 996 110 180
6 3067 M Still, Steffen E 1121 3 3 541 200 200 180
7 3031 M Kunz, Tim J 1120 3 3 540 180 200 200
8 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1036 4 4 461 145 120 180 130
9 3026 M Kemmer, Florian E 1000 2 2 775 115 110

10 3029 M Kiesewetter, Michael E 989 4 4 322 161 200 145 161
11 3073 M Wenzel, Nadine E 860 3 3 485 120 130 125
12 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick J 671 1 1 510 161
13 3061 M Steger, Eva-Maria E 408 2 2 188 105 115
14 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 320 1 1 220 100
15 3013 M Galle, Janis J 317 0 0 317
16 3094 M Kunz, Steffen E 176 0 0 176
17 0 M Megerlin, Andreas E 130 0 0 130
18 3036 M Mamat, Damiel J 130 1 1 0 130
19 3116 M Haßdenteufel, Thomas E 120 0 0 120
20 3055 M Schneider, Frank G 110 0 0 110
21 3118 M Klees, Martin E 96 0 0 96
22 3072 M Wenzel, Michelle J 92 0 0 92
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 0 0 19 0 13 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 11 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 5 0
1 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1585 6 4 930 "100" 145 "110" 180 130 200
2 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1502 5 4 886 "125" 130 145 161 180
3 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1491 5 4 785 "92" 161 200 200 145
4 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1340 1 1 1140 200
5 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 1267 4 4 616 130 180 180 161
6 4036 S Hanke, Sandra E 1241 7 4 736 "80" "100" "110" 110 125 125 145
7 4082 S Scheffler, Niko J 1235 4 4 580 110 200 145 200
8 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 1177 4 4 525 161 130 161 200
9 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1135 4 4 660 120 100 125 130

10 4053 S Kühn, Dominik J 1101 4 4 646 105 110 120 120
11 4089 S Schubert, Denis J 1058 3 3 722 96 115 125
12 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 889 4 4 431 88 130 120 120
13 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 889 4 4 481 68 105 105 130
14 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 846 3 3 537 84 125 100
15 4093 S Träger, Robin J 804 2 2 597 115 92
16 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 791 3 3 380 125 161 125
17 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 742 1 1 622 120
18 4063 S Pichler, André G 731 0 0 731
19 4033 S Gmeinwieser, Matthias E 726 2 2 416 180 130
20 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 725 4 4 0 180 200 200 145
21 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 645 3 3 200 145 180 120
22 0 S Emich, Manuel ? 421 2 2 115 145 161
23 4201 S Bihler, Andreas E 411 2 2 130 120 161
24 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 361 0 0 361
25 0 S Emich, Wolfgang ? 325 2 2 84 96 145
26 4008 S Becker, Daniel E 309 1 1 233 76
27 4185 S Kisch, Martin E 301 0 0 301
28 4098 S Vogl, Maximilian J 240 0 0 240
29 4012 S Bollenbacher, Martin G 220 0 0 220
30 4189 S Grosenick, Magnus E 188 0 0 188
31 4173 S Treibig, Jan G 184 0 0 184
32 4151 S Stallbauer. Norbert G 180 1 1 0 180
33 4182 S Baumann, Uwe G 161 0 0 161
34 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio E 145 0 0 145
35 0 S Ackermann, Jens ? 115 1 1 0 115
36 0 S Malcherek, Christoph ? 115 1 1 0 115
37 4191 S Halladin, Michael J 92 0 0 92
38 4009 S Becker, Christian E 72 1 1 0 72
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 7
1 5068 O Zierold, Michel E 1801 7 4 1081 "145" 180 180 "130" "115" 180 180
2 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome J 1420 5 4 845 "105" 115 200 145 115
3 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel E 1403 4 4 821 161 130 161 130
4 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 1371 5 4 816 "120" 130 125 180 120
5 5016 O Ehrhardt, Fabian E 1321 3 3 780 161 200 180
6 5085 O Tobien, Christian G 1130 3 3 660 125 145 200
7 5082 O Streit, Tony E 1125 4 4 345 180 200 200 200
8 5051 O Schmidt, Alexander E 1090 3 3 750 110 110 120
9 5118 O Roßberg, Ingo G 1065 4 4 565 115 145 130 110

10 5036 O Kroh, Sebastian E 1043 4 4 380 180 161 161 161
11 5048 O Resch, Michael E 951 1 1 836 115
12 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 706 5 4 161 145 145 "105" 130 125
13 0 O Katilauskas, Donates ? 265 1 1 145 120
14 5094 O Heuer, André E 215 0 0 215
15 0 O Friedrich, Peter ? 161 0 0 161
16 0 O Müller, Alexander ? 130 0 0 130
17 5039 O Maul, Eric E 125 0 0 125
18 5005 O Bode, Ralf E 125 1 1 0 125
19 0 O Wernicke, Tobias ? 125 1 1 0 125
20 5117 O Müller, Mario E 105 0 0 105
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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